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Cush on hund at beginning oF period ...t ) $13,771.19
2. Touwl Contnbutions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) oo e 319'533-88
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3. Cash available this period (Add Lines Tand 2) e - 753{39_5 07 |
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Date
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
11/06/2020
11/17/2020
11/18/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/04/2020
11/05/2020
11/07/2020
11/08/2020
11/09/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/17/2020

11/17/2020
11/17/2020

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Karen Lennon
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Name
Lorie Baumgardner
Michael Johnson
Joseph Baker
Kate Rohr
Justin Anderson
James Pratt
Matthew Standridge
Elizabeth Hinton

Christopher Mar
Brenden Mar
Ryan Kohimeier
Jill Jenkins

Aaron Card
Stephanie Warden
Joseph Laudie
Kerry O'Neal
Crystal Walker

J. Warren Hildreth
Nealy Newkirk
Barry Heavrin
Paul Rogers
Robert Moeller
John Marietta
Kurt Hoffman
Lance Palmer
Michael Harris
John Roberts
Frederick Grubiss

Erin Flood
Carrie Peterson

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
1125 SW Gage Blvd Ste A, Topeka, KS 66604-2281
3101 N Cypress St, Wichita, KS 67226-4017
3101 N Cypress, Wichita, KS 67226
3101 N Cypress St, Wichita, KS 67226-4017
831 Vermont St, Lawrence, KS 66044-2665
5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200, Topeka, KS 66614-2559
109 W Butler St, Yates Center, KS 66783-1259
704 Folks Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049
1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400, Wichita, KS 67206-6615
1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400, Wichita, KS 67206-6615
1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400, Wichita, KS 67206-6615
1104 E 12Th Ave, Emporia, KS 66801-3320
6810 Silverheel St, Shawnee, KS 66226-5300
3550 S 4th St Ste 240, Leavenworth, KS 66048-5158
2200 W 75th St Ste 101, Prairie Village, KS 66208-3500
2516 W 15th Ave, Emporia, KS 66801-6102
2201 SW Westport Dr Ste 300, Topeka, KS 66614-1914
6943 W 37th St N, Wichita, KS 67205
2046 N Oliver Ave, Wichita, KS 67208-2503
226 Landon Court, Lawrence, KS 66049
PO Box 854, Parsons, KS 67357-0854
1939 N 11th St, Arkansas City, KS 67005-1724
1011 E Prescott Rd, Salina, KS 67401-7445
760 S. Santa Fe, Salina, KS 67401
3700 W 83rd St Ste 206, Prairie Village, KS 66208-5120
2304 E. Mary St., Garden City, KS 67846-3624
218 E Fulton Ter, Garden City, KS 67846-6151
7222 W Northwind St Ste 7224, Wichita, KS 67205-2596
13311 W 105th St, Lenexa, KS 66215-2129

7301 Mission Rd Ste 203, Prairie Village, KS 66208-3031
3316 SE 28th Ter, Topeka, KS 66605-2042

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

" Dentist

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dentist
Dentist

Page 10of6

Payment Type
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount
17.47
19.56
19.56
19.56
21.82
25.05
50.00
50.00
66.58
66.58
66.58

100.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00

[Subtotal This Page

3,372.76]




11/17/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/24/2020
11/24/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/01/2020
12/03/2020
12/04/2020
12/04/2020
12/05/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/08/2020
12/08/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/10/2020

12/10/2020
12/10/2020

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
D
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Mark Armfield
Donald Jirovec
William Lewis

Christopher Paoni

Mark Wooddy
Jason Wells
Jared Fox

Genavieve Hendrickson
Christopher Harris

Stephen Schulte
Gregory Hattan
Roger Stevens
Jarrod Jones
Donald Wilson
Justin Trimmell
Jeffrey Elmer
Terra Reusser
Frank Johnson
Jeffrey Stasch
David Hamel
Justin Kohlhorst
Terry Davidson
Alan Martin

Jill Ahlers
Cynthia Reed
Allen Reavis
Daniel Nielson

Jeremy Fry
Scott Hamilton

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

2814 Ohio St, Augusta, KS 67010-2361

7301 Mission Rd Ste 225, Prairie Vg, KS 66208-3014
PO Box 828, Syracuse, KS 67878-0828

106 S Ozark St, Girard, KS 66743-1530

4105 Somerset Dr, Prairie Village, KS 66208-5242
700 S Front St, Salina, KS 67401-4919

2300 SW 29th St Suite 223, Topeka, KS 66611-1739
2235 SW Westport Dr, Topeka, KS 66614-1945

1919 N Webb Rd, Wichita, KS 67206-3405

15301 W 87th Street Pkwy Ste 210, Lenexa, KS 66219-1402
501 Washington St, Concordia, KS 66901-2116

4881 Bowman Dr, Manhattan, KS 66503-9504

1300 Main St, Hays, KS 67601-3658

2235 SW Westport Dr, Topeka, KS 66614-1945

2143 N Collective Ln Ste A, Wichita, KS 67206-3505
172 Allcutt Ave Ste 20, Bonner Springs, KS 66012-1402
5805 E Central Ave, Wichita, KS 67208-4204

1244 SW Oakley Ave, Topeka, KS 66604-1675

1812 E Mary Street, Garden City, KS 67846-3652
1900 Jenkins St, Marysville, KS 66508-1351

2508 Caseys Dr, Garden City, KS 67846-3314

606 N Main St Ste 102, Newton, KS 67114-2219
6130 Nieman Rd, Shawnee, KS 66203-2940

888 Westchester Dr, Salina, KS 67401-7420

920 E Cloud St, Salina, KS 67401-6422

111 N 5th St, Atchison, KS 66002-2406

965 N Mur Len Rd, Olathe, KS 66062-1861

11880 College Blvd Ste 201, Overland Park, KS 66210-2766
2235 SW Westport Dr, Topeka, KS 66614-1945

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dentist
Dentist

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00

rSubtotaI This Page

4,350.@

Page 2 of 6



12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020

Dr. Gina Pinamonti
Dr. Joe Herrera

Dr. Milton Holloway
Dr. Timothy Jankowski
Jankowski

Dr. Carson Hopkins
Dr. Aaron Craig

Dr. Kelley Thompson
Dr. Jay Main

Dr. Jeffrey Larkin

Dr. Michael Burlakoff
Dr. William Miller

Dr. Earl McColm

Dr. Travis Howard
Dr. Erik Peterson

Dr. Mariah Frazier

Dr. Samantha Rieschick

Dr. Robert Sweet

Dr. Thomas Nuckols
Dr. Randall McVey
Dr. N Randolph Oliver
Dr. Sidney McKnight
Dr. Mark Jensen

Dr. Tara Boyle

Dr. Mark Tindall

Dr. Rick Smith
Dr. Gregory Peppes

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

2602 S Rouse St, Pittsburg, KS 66762-6632

701 Washington Blvd, Kansas City, KS 66101-2113

208 S Mill St, PO Box 466, Beloit, KS 67420-0466

208 S Mill St, Beloit, KS 67420-3239

208 S Mill St PO Box 466, Beloit, KS 67420

501 S Fincham, Pratt, KS 67124-2605

13650 Roe Blvd, Overland Park, KS 66224-3757

6320 Norwood St, Mission Hills, KS 66208-1823

2304 E Mary St, Garden City, KS 67846-3624

10 E 9th St, Lawrence, KS 66044-2621

PO Box 226, Derby, KS 67037-0226

252 F St, Phillipsburg, KS 67661-1919

PO Box 368, Oskaloosa, KS 66066-0368

16723 Birch St, Stilwell, KS 66085-7850

PO Box 311, Lindsborg, KS 67456-0311

3450 N Beach Club Cir, Wichita, KS 67205-2532

24398 State Highway 62, Soldier, KS 66540

212 Main Street, Halstead, KS 67056-1913

PO Box 57, Plainville, KS 67663-0057

2501 N Campus Dr Ste 100, Garden City, KS 67846-3794
2200 W 75th St, Prairie Village, KS 66208-3505

2200 W 75th St, Prairie Village, KS 66208-3505

8901 W 74th St Ste 245, Shawnee Msn, KS 66204-2202
10040 Woodland Dr, Lenexa, KS 66220-3802

1415 Westport Landing Pl, Manhattan, KS 66502-2808

402 Main St, Gridley, KS 66852-9777
11551 Granada Ln Ste 200, Leawood, KS 66211-1444

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dentist
Dentist

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

20.38
17.41
16.27
17.78
17.78
72.40
19.66
19.66
150.00
65.15
17.64
17.26
72.65
21.49
19.14
150.00
21.04
17.73
15.67
17.73
19.14
19.14
64.92
19.14
150.00

19.29
64.92

[Subtotal This Page

1,143.39]

Page 3 of 6



12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020
12/13/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020

12/15/2020
12/15/2020

Dr.
. Ted Jowett
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Pr:
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Pr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

John Faerber

John McQuillen
Hoanh Le

Alison Riekhof
Jana Kortje

Kelli Henderson
Hannah Naeger
Stanley Wint
Philip Martin
Steven Martin
Tricia Halford

R Cleverley
Tyson Marrs
Kirk Collier
Michael Barber
Barton Putnam
Donald Nielson
Joseph Baba
Grant Vollertsen
Joseph Ferguson
Steven Wilson
William Keith
Ryan Lehmkuhler
Katie Asbjornson
Jason Barth
Larry Hargreaves
Steven Hechler

Patrick Moriarty
Margaret Detmer

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

4806 W 68th St, Prairie Village, KS 66208-1439

1017 SW Gage Blvd # C, Topeka, KS 66604-1991

1700 Commercial Cir, Wamego, KS 66547-9690

430 N Woodlawn St, Wichita, KS 67208-4334

2205 Glen Ave, Salina, KS 67401-3693

2721 W 67th Ter, Mission Hills, KS 66208-1849

4320 W 6th Ste 101, Lawrence, KS 66049-4287

5100 SW 28th St, Topeka, KS 66614-2355

1509

6130 Nieman Rd, Shawnee, KS 66203-2940

6130 Nieman Rd, Shawnee, KS 66203-2940

3700 W 83rd St Ste 108, Prairie Village, KS 66208-5120
428 N 7th St, Fredonia, KS 66736-1315

3700 W 83rd St Ste 103, Prairie Village, KS 66208-5120
3700 W 83rd St Ste 103, Prairie Village, KS 66208-5120
3700 W 83rd St Ste 103, Prairie Village, KS 66208-5120
16093 W 135th St Ste A, Olathe, KS 66062-1507

16500 Indian Creek Pkwy Ste 100, Olathe, KS 66062-1215
4620 E Douglas Ave Ste 102, Wichita, KS 67208-3900
332 N Campus Dr, Garden City, KS 67846-5806

308 Court St, Clay Center, KS 67432-2420

210 E 30th Ave Ste 140, Hutchinson, KS 67502-2463
6299 Nall Ave Ste 300, Mission, KS 66202-3551

2306 First Avenue, Dodge City, KS 67801-2527

2306 1st Ave, Dodge City, KS 67801-2527

11 Red Fox Ln, Salina, KS 67401-6619

314 Neosho St, Burlington, KS 66839-1926

12800 Metcalf Ave Ste 1, Overland Park, KS 66213-2607

3514 Clinton Pkwy # G, Lawrence, KS 66047-2145
8404 W 13th St N Ste 200, Wichita, KS 67212-2978

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dentist
Dentist

E-Funds - Credit Card 64.57
E-Funds - Credit Card 16.21
E-Funds - Credit Card 60.33
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 60.50
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 64.57
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
[Subtotal This Page 4,016.18|

Page 4 of 6



12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/16/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020

12/23/2020
12/23/2020

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Nickie Perry
Julianna Harman
Howard McKnight
Michael Klein
Gary Blaich

Paul Heath

Mark Herzog
Kevin Cassidy
Kelly Henrichs
Larry Kutina
Daniel Winter
Ronald Roholt
Jeffrey Lowe
Charles Twietmeyer
John Mathes

J Brad Tally

John Gagnon
Warren Rensner
Wendy Reynolds
Crystal Obee
Curtis Hayden
Kathryn Stanley
Joseph Houlik
Michelle Deutch
David Bunkall

Lisa Gonzales Clement

Seth Prochaska
James Volker

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100, Olathe, KS 66062-4107

304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100, Olathe, KS 66062-4107
4500 S 4th St, Leavenworth, KS 66048-5041

8631 W 150th St Ste 102, Overland Park, KS 66223-2294
1509 W 4th St, Coffeyville, KS 67337-3307

2714 Nw Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66617-1147

1508 Aylward Ave, Ellsworth, KS 67439-2341

600 Sw Governor Vw, Topeka, KS 66606-2339

100 W Ross Blvd Ste 2C, Dodge City, KS 67801-7217
3820 6th St, Great Bend, KS 67530-9733

428 Houston St, Manhattan, KS 66502-6136

311 N Campus Dr, Garden City, KS 67846-6294

2701 Sternberg Dr, Hays, KS 67601-2060

3920 West 31st South, Wichita, KS 67217-1112

603 S Main St, Pratt, KS 67124-2630

13650 Roe Blvd, Leawood, KS 66224-3757

3510 N Ridge Rd Ste 500, Wichita, KS 67205-1226

415 S 119th St W, Wichita, KS 67235-1816

410 E 61st St N, Park City, KS 67219-1906

PO Box 96, Kinsley, KS 67547-0096

3833 Kates Ct, Manhattan, KS 66503-7575

8575 W 110Th St Ste 310, Overland Park, KS 66210-2774
1901 N Webb Rd, Wichita, KS 67206-3415

8575 W 110th St Ste 326, Overland Park, KS 66210-2620
705 1St Ave Ste B, Dodge City, KS 67801-4437

7503 Park St, Shawnee, KS 66216-4270

700 N Maple St, McPherson, KS 67460-3325
250 N Tyler Rd, Wichita, KS 67212-3716

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dentist
Dentist

E-Funds - Credit Card 64.57
E-Funds - Credit Card 30.89
E-Funds - Credit Card 300.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 500.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 17.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
[Subtotal This Page 4,362.46|

Page 5 of 6



12/23/2020
12/24/2020
12/27/2020
12/27/2020
12/27/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/29/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Br,
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Sara Meng
Kenneth Hansen
Daniel Loftus
Daniel Loftus
Edward Nelson
George Baldwin
Kenneth Williams
Keith Van Horn
Matthew Krische
Kent Peterson
Karl Neuenschwander
DeeAnn Behrens
David Woltkamp
Dean Kirn

Brent Newby

Cynthia Sherwood
Robert Sparks

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

250 N. Tyler Road, Wichita, KS 67212 Dentist Check 150.00
100 NW 2nd St, Abilene, KS 67410-2649 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
2501 Canterbury Dr, Hays, KS 67601-2296 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 17.78
2501 Canterbury Dr, Hays, KS 67601-2296 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 21.31
5407 Roberts St, Shawnee, KS 66226-3937 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
9212 Beverly Dr, Shawnee Mission, KS 66207-2415 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
2607 S Sante Fe, Chanute, KS 66720-3206 Dentist Check 150.00
530 Folks Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049 Dentist Check 150.00
530 Folks Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049-9709 Dentist Check 150.00
530 Folks Rd, Lawrence, KS 66049-9709 Dentist Check 150.00
PO Box 258, Hoxie, KS 67740-0258 Dentist Check 150.00
6420 Parallel Pkwy, Kansas City, KS 66102-1043 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
6700 W 121st St Ste 104, Overland Park, KS 66209-2028 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
16637 Midland Dr, Shawnee, KS 66217-3042 Dentist Check 150.00
6807 W 121st St, Overland Park, KS 66209-2005 Dentist Check 150.00
308 N 6th St, Independence, KS 67301-3129 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
11401 Nall Ave #102, Leawood, KS 66211 Dentist Check 150.00
[Subtotal This Page 2,289.09|
Page 6 of 6
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total itemized Receipts for Period 19,533.88
Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less) 0.00

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

0.00
0.00

|

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

19,533.88




Scheule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date Name of whom Expenditure Made Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
10/31/2020 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 17.65
10/31/2020 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 7.56
11/23/2020 Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee P O Box 2663 Topeka, KS 66601 Dec 12th Event 2,000.00
12/16/2020 Kansas Senate Democrats PO Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66611 Camp Contrib 1,000.00
12/16/2020 Kelly for Governor PO Box 2098 Topeka, KS 66601 Camp Contrib 500.00
12/28/2020 Kansas for a Democratic House Kansas for a Democratic House PO Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601 Camp Contrib 1,000.00
12/31/2020 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 6.63

Page 1 of 1 Subtotal This Page 4,531.84
Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 4,531.84

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

4,531.84




